APPLICATION:
Retail and commercial recessed ambient lighting
CONSTRUCTION:
Extruded aluminum housing and trim
Die-formed, cold-rolled steel internal components and external housing
OPTICS:
5W/ft or 10W/ft
Various color temps available

Electronic 5 240v 18.2 .08 36.5 .15
  10 240v 36.5 .15 73 .30
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model
I-GRUV1.5-FLG
I-GRUV1.5-GB
I-GRUV1.5-IS
I-GRUV1.5-J/GB
Lamp
Type
LED
Finish
HW -  high
reflectance
white
Voltage
240
Length
4 - 4’
8 - 8’
___ -  continuous
run (consult
factory)
Driver
0-10V -  0-10v dimming
(standard)
DALI - EldoLed DALI
ND -  non-dimming driver
Wattage
Per Foot
5
10
Color
Temp
2700
3000
3500
4000
(see website for details)
Note: Diagrams on page 2Note: Diagrams on page 2
Light Distr./Shielding
LD - lens direct
SLD -  straight blade
louver direct with
overlay, specify
color: B (blk),
S (slv), W (wh)
Configuration
IND - individual
BOR - beginning
          of run
MOR -  middle of
run
EOR - end of run
Electrostatic sensitive device,
observe precautions for
handling
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 •
P: 973.882.5010  F: 973-882.2605 •
Listing
Code
CE
T Y P E :
LIT-1644 rev 7/18
I-GRUV1.5
LED
G R U VG R U V ®®  1 . 5 ” 1 . 5 ”
I N T E R N A T I O N A L  R E C E S S E D  L I N E A R  L E D
10
2